
© ISO 2019

Optics and photonics — Microlens 
arrays —
Part 1: 
Vocabulary
Optique et photonique — Réseaux de microlentilles —
Partie 1: Vocabulaire

INTERNATIONAL 
STANDARD

ISO
14880-1

Third edition
2019-06

Reference number
ISO 14880-1:2019(E)

IS
O

 1
48

80
-1

:2
01

9 
- P

re
vi

ew
 o

nl
y 

C
op

y 
vi

a 
IL

N
A

S 
e-

Sh
op


